1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
JRPI 0612M-1R5M 1.50 ±20 35 40 6.5 4.5
490 540 2.0 1.35
JRPI 0612M-100M 10.0 ±20
JRPI 0612M-220M 22.0 ±20 540 600 1.7 1.2
90 103 4.0
280 290 2.5 1.8
130 150 3.8 2.5
JRPI 0612M-180M 18.0 ±20
6.80 ±20 172 198 3.0 2.1JRPI 0612M-6R8M
4.70 ±20
5.0 4.0
JRPI 0612M-1R0M 1.00 ±20 27 30 7.0 6.0
JRPI 0612M-1R2M 1.20 ±20 31 36 6.8 5.0
3.2
JRPI 0612M-4R7M
JRPI 0612M-3R3M 3.30 ±20
12 8.5
JRPI 0612M-R68M 0.68 ±20 17 19 9.0 7.0
JRPI 0612M-2R2M 2.20 ±20 53 61
JRPI 0612M-R22N 0.22 ±30 6.5 7.5
JRPI 0612M-R47M 0.47 ±20 13 17
19 11
10 16 9.5
JRPI 0612M-R10N 0.10 ±30 3.3 4.0 30 16
JRPI 0612M-R15N 0.15 ±30 4.9 5.7 24 14
I sat (A) I rms (A)
1.8 ± 0.3 2.5 ± 0.3
No. Part No.
(μH) (%) Typ. Max. Typ. Typ.
SMD POWER COIL-JRPI 0612M
A B C D E
JRPI 0612M-R33M 0.33 ±20 9.0
Part No.
Size (mm)
JRPI 0612M 7.0 ± 0.3 6.6 ± 0.3 1.0 ± 0.2
L TOL. RDC (mΩ)